



COMMERCIAL RATES						
Space	Base rate (plus GST)	Day Rate	Capacity	Hire Period	Inclusions	
AFTRS Main Theatre - Base Weekday	\$1,900 (Four hours)	N/A	129	Four hour minimum. Additional hours charged at \$475 per hour.	<ul> <li>Projectionist for duration of screening.</li> <li>Content check where the projectionist will ingest &amp; test media in advance of screening. If you require an in-person tech check, please see Extras Menu (pg3)</li> <li>Extra: Event Support Staff Member on Site: \$70/hr (2hr minimum)</li> </ul>	
AFTRS Main Theatre - Base Weekend	\$2,200 (Four hours)	N/A	129	Four hour minimum. Additional hours charged at \$550 per hour.	<ul> <li>Projectionist for duration of screening.</li> <li>Content check where the projectionist will ingest &amp; test media in advance of screening If you require an in-person tech check, please see Extras Menu (pg3)</li> <li>Extra: Event Support Staff Member on Site: \$90/hr (4hr minimum)</li> </ul>	
AFTRS Foyer	\$450.00 (Per hour)	N/A	300	4-hour minimum hire if no other spaces are booked. No minimum hire if adding to existing booking.	Dependent on scale of event, extra crew may be required at AFTRS discretion.	
Teaching Room	\$50.00 (Per hour)	\$350.00 (8 hours)	20	2-hour min hire unstaffed. 4hr min if staff required.	No crew support provided unless stipulated in Hire Agreement.	
Lecture Theatre	\$100.00 (Per hour)	\$600.00 (8 hours)	95	2 hour min hire unstaffed. 4hr min if staff required	No crew support provided unless stipulated in Hire Agreement.	

## Alumni & Industry Rates:

While AFTRS' core operations are to deliver world-leading education and training for our students, we actively support our alumni and the wider screen and audio industries. We offer 20% off our standard hire fees for AFTRS alumni & industry members. Discounted rates below.

AFTRS ALUMNI & INDUSTRY RATES						
Space	Base rate (plus GST)	Day Rate	Capacity	Hire Period	Inclusions	
AFTRS Main Theatre - Base Weekday	\$1,520 (Four hours)	N/A	129	Four hour minimum. Additional hours charged at \$380 per hour.	<ul> <li>Projectionist for duration of screening.</li> <li>Content check where the projectionist will ingest &amp; test media in advance of screening. If you require an in-person tech check, please see Extras Menu (pg3)</li> </ul>	
					<ul> <li>Extra: Event Support Staff Member on site: \$70/hr (2hr minimum)</li> </ul>	
AFTRS Main Theatre - Base Weekend	\$1,760 (Four hours)	N/A	129	Four hour minimum Additional hours charged at \$440 per hour.	<ul> <li>Projectionist for duration of screening.</li> <li>Content check where the projectionist will ingest &amp; test media in advance of screening. If you require an in-person tech check, please see Extras Menu (pg3)</li> </ul>	
					<ul> <li>Extra: Event Support Staff Member on site: \$90/hr (4hr minimum)</li> </ul>	
AFTRS Foyer	\$320 (Per hour)	N/A	300	4-hour minimum hire if no other spaces are booked. No minimum hire if adding to existing booking.	Dependent on scale of event, extra crew may be required at AFTRS discretion.	
Teaching Room	\$40.00 (Per hour)	\$240.00 (8 hours)	20	2-hour min hire is unstaffed. 4hr min if staff required	No crew support provided unless stipulated in Hire Agreement.	
Lecture Theatre	\$80.00 (Per hour)	\$480.00 (8 hours)	95	2-hour min hire is unstaffed. 4hr min if staff required	<ul> <li>No crew support provided</li> <li>unless stipulated in Hire Agreement.</li> </ul>	

## Extras:

In-person Q&A set up\$150 Includes chairs, tables, up to four microphones, plus bottled water for all speakers.	Online / Zoom Q&A set up\$250  Includes chairs, tables, up to four microphones, laptop/zoom test with projectionist, plus bottled water for all in-room speakers.
Live Stream – Supplier Support\$200  Please note no in-house live streaming is available, but we can work with your preferred company and/or can make suggestions. This cost includes set up time, tables & tablecloths for streaming desk, and tech checks connecting your live stream to our AV decks.	In Person Tech Check with Projectionist\$290  Book a separate session prior to your event to test your footage in-person, on screen with the projectionist. Note this service is available during business hours only, and pending projectionist availability.  All Hire of Facilities includes content check where the projectionist will ingest & test media in advance of screening free of charge.
Extended Building Opening Hours\$200/hr (or part thereof)  Standard building hours are 8am-9pm Monday-Friday, and 8:30am-5:30pm weekends. This rate covers extended security staff hours, but does not include technical or event staff.	Event Support Staff MemberStarting from \$70 per hour  Base hire costs above are non-inclusive of event staff. An Event Support Staff Member can be on site for the duration of your event for additional service and support on ad hoc duties, as required.  If you require an AFTRS Event Coordinator dedicated to your event, please ask for quote. N.B. some events will require a staff member, at AFTRS discretion.

<sup>\*</sup>Note: these rates are subject to change at any time without notice.

- i. All hires must adhere to the terms and conditions of AFTRS Hire Agreements and the Hire of Facilities Policy.
- ii. All bookings are subject to additional crew and staffing fees as advised by AFTRS. These rates will be included in the Hire Agreement and may be compulsory to the hire of specific spaces at AFTRS.
- iii. The above rates are inclusive of administration and booking fees.
- iv. All hires must be within AFTRS operational hours.
- v. In some cases, we may be able to offer further discounts as part of an official partnership agreement in exchange for benefits which assist AFTRS in achieving its goals.